Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rueben Walsh - (706894) - Windsor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
32.53
32.90
33.15
33.82
35.28
35.52
36.21
36.70
37.04
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37.51
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Date

29/09/19
11/11/18
10/11/19
06/10/18
21/09/17
02/12/17
01/04/17
27/11/16
05/03/17
04/12/16
08/05/16
01/10/16
29/11/15
23/06/16
21/06/15
11/07/15
16/05/15
25/09/14
22/03/14
02/10/13
23/03/13
27/04/13
25/11/112
15/11/12
19/05/12
11/02/12
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Meet

City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet
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Venue

Southampton
Fleet

Fleet
Aldershot
Windsor
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Newbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Windsor
Southbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Canterbury
Horsham
Windsor

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

4
Windsor 4
Windsor 3

3

3

4
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

A Badaan

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



J1.0c
55.04
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Swims in Date Order

Time
33.15
32.53
32.90
33.82
35.52
35.28
36.21
37.04
37.18
36.70
37.66
38.66
37.51
38.19
40.04
38.90
40.32
42.14
4257
43.37
44.42
43.61
45.37
45.40
49.06
49.76
51.82
58.88
55.04
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Date

10/11/19
29/09/19
11/11/18
06/10/18
02/12/17
21/09/17
01/04/17
05/03/17
04/12/16
27/11/16
01/10/16
23/06/16
08/05/16
29/11/15
11/07/15
21/06/15
16/05/15
25/09/14
22/03/14
02/10/13
27/04/13
23/03/13
25/11/12
15/11/12
19/05/12
11/02/12
07/01/12
05/11/11
26/06/11
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Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011

Ealing November Development Meet

Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Sprint Meet

City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Windsor L3 County Chaser Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Windsor Club Championships

Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire County
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

Ealing November Development Meet

Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2011
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Dorking

Ealing

Venue

Fleet
Southampton
Fleet
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Windsor
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Aylesbury
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southbury
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Canterbury
Maidenhead
Horsham
Windsor
Maidenhead
Ealing
Basingstoke
Ealing

Dorking
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Windsor 2
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